
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 start

3

4 R&D FY22

5 R&D FY23

6 R&D FY24

7 Construction 1 day? Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24

8 staves 225 days Wed 3/26/25 Tue 2/3/26 7

9 Vertexing layers 108 days Wed 3/26/25 Fri 8/22/25 41SS+25 days

10 Middle Layers 202 days Wed 4/16/25 Thu 1/22/26 42SS+40 days

11 Outer Layers 200 days Wed 4/30/25 Tue 2/3/26 42SS+50 days

12 discs 188 days Wed 7/9/25 Fri 3/27/26 39SS+100 days

13 half‐discs 1,‐1 73 days Wed 7/9/25 Fri 10/17/25

14 half‐discs 2,‐2 84 days Wed 7/9/25 Mon 11/3/25

15 half discs 3,4,5,‐3,‐4,‐5 188 days Wed 7/9/25 Fri 3/27/26

16 Mechanics 550 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 11/10/26

17 mechanics for installtion and suport 
of discs

200 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 6/23/26 12SS+50 days

18 mechanics for installtion and suport 
of staves

150 days Wed 6/18/25 Tue 1/13/26 8SS+60 days

19 mechanics for installtion and suport 
of vertexing layers

125 days Wed 5/21/25 Tue 11/11/25 9SS+40 days

20 global 100 days Wed 6/24/26 Tue 11/10/26 17,18,19

21 carbon fiber 300 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 11/25/25 7

22 cooling system 211 days Mon 8/25/25 Mon 6/15/26 7

23 staves and discs 56 days Mon 3/30/26 Mon 6/15/26 12

24 vertexing layers 48 days Mon 8/25/25 Wed 10/29/25 9

25 RDO 250 days Wed 6/25/25 Tue 6/9/26 39SS+90 days

26 Power Systems 250 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 9/16/25 7

27 silicon 250 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 9/16/25

28 RDO 50 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 12/10/24

29 MUX boards 50 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 12/10/24

30 Slow control System 300 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 11/25/25 7

31 Database 300 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 11/25/25 7

32 services routing 120 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 3/3/26

33 power cabling 120 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 3/3/26 27,28,29

34 signal cabling 120 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 3/3/26 27,28,29

35 environmental monitoring 100 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 2/3/26 27,28,29

36 detector assembly 100 days Wed 11/11/26 Tue 3/30/27 12,8,16,22

37 Silicon 300 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 11/25/25 7

38 staves and discs 200 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 7/8/25 7

39 S&D probe testing 200 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 11/25/25 38SS+100 days

40 Vertexing Layers 200 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 7/8/25 7

41 VL probe testing 200 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 11/25/25 40SS+100 days

42 modules 1 150 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 9/16/25 38SS+100 days

43 modules 2 150 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 9/16/25 38SS+100 days

44 modules 3 150 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 9/16/25 38SS+100 days

45 modules 4 150 days Wed 2/19/25 Tue 9/16/25 38SS+100 days

46 shipping of detector components to EIC 25 days Wed 3/31/27 Tue 5/4/27 36

47 travel 480 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 8/4/26 7
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